
Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Total Mailed To Date To Date

10/9 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/10 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/11 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/12 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/13 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/14 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/15 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/16 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/17 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/18 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/19 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/20 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/21 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/22 598 598               0.4495% 598 0.4495%

10/23 7,542 7,542            5.6693% 8,140 6.1188%

10/24 6,705 6,705            5.0401% 14,845 11.1589%

10/25 4,672 4,672            3.5119% 19,517 14.6708%

10/26 5,476 5,476            4.1163% 24,993 18.7871%

10/27 3,112 3,112            2.3393% 28,105 21.1263%

10/28 0 -                0.0000% 28,105 21.1263%

10/29 2,469 2,469            1.8559% 30,574 22.9823%

10/30 6,380 6,380            4.7958% 36,954 27.7781%

10/31 5,906 5,906            4.4395% 42,860 32.2176%

11/1 4,731 4,731            3.5563% 47,591 35.7738%

11/2 5,009 5,009            3.7652% 52,600 39.5391%

11/3 4,797 4,797            3.6059% 57,397 43.1449%

11/4 0 -                0.0000% 57,397 43.1449%

11/5 8,108 8,108            6.0947% 65,505 49.2397%

11/6 18,498 18,498          13.9048% 84,003 63.1445%

Totals 84,003
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